
Zone 7 2024-25

Director: Debbie Burch

Mixed
Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

11 Steve Warnock / Barb Wall 9 9 9 9 36 1

13 Brayden Hall / Shianna McIver 5 7 6 7 25 2

22 Elmer Kempt / Catherine Clark 5 6 7 5 23 3

9 Darcy Trenholm / Brenda Trenholm 7 5 5 6 23 4

10 Thomas Peel / Stephanie French 6 4 6 5 21 5

15 Brandon Dale / Cassandra Clark 6 5 5 4 20 6

19 Scott Vernal / Amanda McPherson 4 5 5 5 19 7

4 Adam Bagley / Bonnie Perry 5 4 4 4 17 8

18 Vince Redbourn / Nicole Redbourne 4 4 4 5 17 9

12 Jacob Williams / Kim Williams 4 4 4 4 16 10

16 Dillon Wall / Helen MacCuish 5 5 6 16 11

2 Roger King / Sandra Pagee 5 6 11 12

3 Edwin Martin / Robyn Stevenson 4 4 8 13

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 6



Zone 7 2024-25

Director: Debbie Burch

Womens
Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

Prov

Fee Pd

15 Barb Wall 9 Q 1 Yes

13 Shianna McIver 5 9 Q 2 Prepaid

5 Cassandra Clark 4 6 9 Q 3 Prepaid

12 Kim Williams 6 5 7 7 25 4 Yes

18 Helen MacCuish 6 6 9 21 5 Yes

7 Bonnie Perry 5 5 5 5 20 6 Yes

16 Amanda McPherson 4 5 5 6 20 7 Yes

2 Brianne Mens 7 7 6 20 8 Yes

8 Heather Hallam 5 4 5 5 19 9 Yes

17 Nicole Redbourne 4 4 5 6 19 10 Yes

9 Robyn Stevenson 5 5 5 15 11

6 Sandra Pagee 6 4 10 12

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 10 8



Zone 7 2024-25

Director: Debbie Burch

Mens
Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

Prov

Fee Pd

23 Kevin Blundell 9 Q 1 Yes

13 Brayden Hall 6 9 Q 2 Prepaid

20 Jeff Moore 4 5 4 9 Q 3 Yes

22 Elmer Kempt 5 6 7 7 25 4 Yes

15 Brandon Dale 7 6 5 5 23 5 Yes

14 Dana Trenholm 5 7 5 5 22 6 Yes

17 Gary Harrison 6 4 5 6 21 7 Yes

16 Dillon Wall 5 5 6 5 21 8 Yes

10 Thomas Peel 4 5 6 6 21 9 Yes

19 Scott Vernal 4 4 5 5 18 10 Yes

4 Adam Bagley 4 5 4 4 17 11 Yes

12 Jacob Williams 4 4 4 4 16 12 Yes

7 Mark Strugar 5 9 14 13 Yes

3 Edwin Martin 4 4 8 14

21 Antonia Castrillo 4 4 15

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 14 12


